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NIM Nama_Mahasiswa Proses penulisan LKPLaporan Kerja PraktikPraktik di lapanganNilai_Akhir Grade

1670750073 REGINA NAOMI ROSOK 50 65 50 54.5 C

1770750001 GRACE YOHANA TAMBUNAN 75 70 79.4 75.7 A-

1770750002 RADEN ARIOBIMO BAYU SONTANY 75 86 98 89.8 A

1770750004 NATHANAEL JOEL 75 84 81.15 80.78 A

1770750006 NADYA CAROLLINA 75 83 81.54 80.67 A

1770750010 REVO PUTRA DJONG 75 80 91.7 84.85 A

1770750013 DENINTA NADYA IBRAHIM 83 80 87.69 84.44 A

1770750014 YOGA KRISTIAN 80 83 100 90.9 A

1770750016 IVONNE EASTERIA RIYADI 80 85 97.6 90.3 A

1770750017 SCARCITYMEN DAELI 75 85 83 82 A

1770750018 RYAN RICHARD RIHI 90 90 88.5 89.25 A

1770750019 ALFIONITA FERDINANDUS 75 75 90 82.5 A

1770750022 SHYINTIA . 80 90 87.77 86.88 A

1770750023 ELFIRA YUNIA DEWANTI 85 80 91.23 86.62 A

1770750027 ANISA NOVIANTI 75 85 88.07 84.53 A

1770750033 MERCI HERDIANA LAUBASE 75 82 82.9 81.05 A

1770750034 AURELIA V. T. NGAMBUT 75 88 83.2 83 A

1770750035 ANNISA RAHAYU 85 85 88 86.5 A

1770750036 EUNIKE MELIANI WAHYUNINGTYAS 75 87 86 84.1 A

1770750041 WILLIAM SULISTYO WIBOWO 75 85 90.85 85.92 A

1770750042 YOSINTA MARGARETHA 80 88 90.69 87.75 A

1770750043 SAVINA RUSITANIA 75 82 84.31 81.75 A

1770750044 ADIEUVA INNOCENTHIA 80 79 85 82.2 A

1770750045 GRACE MISS NADIA HUTABARAT 75 85 84.3 82.65 A

1770750046 CHELSILYA SIMANJUNTAK 75 85 94 87.5 A

1770750048 SAMANTHA CHRISTY SAYADI 75 88 96.38 89.59 A

1770750051 NOVELIA CHRISTINA 75 90 96.1 90.05 A

1770750052 YOEL PARAKLETOS PANDIANGAN 75 77 92.5 84.35 A

1770750053 VERONIKA ELASA AGUSTIN 75 85 97 89 A

1770750055 NIA AUDIA IBORI 75 83 97 88.4 A

1770750058 ELNATAN PURNAMA SANGEHAO HAREFA 75 83 96.1 87.95 A

1770750059 ANDHIKA RAMADHANY RAFLIE 75 82 73.5 76.35 A-

1770750065 SHERENE PATRICIA 75 80 82.6 80.3 A

1770750069 BRIGHEL MARLON MAITIMU 75 85 92.5 86.75 A

1770750070 RENATA IGLESYANNA 75 83 89.9 84.85 A

1770750078 ELLICA EMYLIA PUTRI SOEJADI 75 80 92.46 85.23 A

1770750085 MUCCO EVA JULYASA 75 70 70 71 B+

1770750088 FEBRY ONE ABDI HUTABARAT 75 80 84.3 81.15 A

1770750091 JUNITA CHRISTINE SILITONGA 80 79 84.07 81.73 A

1770750092 HENDHIA 80 81 70 75.3 A-

1770750098 AGNES MAGDALENA SIHOMBING 75 83 90.3 85.05 A



No Kelas NIM Nama Tidak_HadirSakit Izin Hadir TotalPertemuanPersentase_Kehadiran_%

1 A 1770750092 HENDHIA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

2 A 1770750088 FEBRY ONE ABDI HUTABARAT 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

3 A 1770750019 ALFIONITA FERDINANDUS 0 0 0 12 13 92.31

4 A 1770750010 REVO PUTRA DJONG 0 0 0 12 13 92.31

5 A 1770750085 MUCCO EVA JULYASA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

6 A 1770750078 ELLICA EMYLIA PUTRI SOEJADI 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

7 A 1770750065 SHERENE PATRICIA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

8 A 1770750059 ANDHIKA RAMADHANY RAFLIE 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

9 A 1770750058 ELNATAN PURNAMA SANGEHAO HAREFA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

10 A 1770750055 NIA AUDIA IBORI 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

11 A 1770750052 YOEL PARAKLETOS PANDIANGAN 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

12 A 1770750048 SAMANTHA CHRISTY SAYADI 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

13 A 1770750069 BRIGHEL MARLON MAITIMU 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

14 A 1770750033 MERCI HERDIANA LAUBASE 0 0 0 12 13 92.31

15 A 1770750044 ADIEUVA INNOCENTHIA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

16 A 1770750043 SAVINA RUSITANIA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

17 A 1770750091 JUNITA CHRISTINE SILITONGA 0 0 0 8 9 88.89

18 A 1770750053 VERONIKA ELASA AGUSTIN 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

19 A 1770750042 YOSINTA MARGARETHA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

20 A 1770750023 ELFIRA YUNIA DEWANTI 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

21 A 1770750027 ANISA NOVIANTI 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

22 A 1770750070 RENATA IGLESYANNA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

23 A 1770750018 RYAN RICHARD RIHI 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

24 A 1770750017 SCARCITYMEN DAELI 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

25 A 1770750045 GRACE MISS NADIA HUTABARAT 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

26 A 1770750046 CHELSILYA SIMANJUNTAK 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

27 A 1770750098 AGNES MAGDALENA SIHOMBING 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

28 A 1770750016 IVONNE EASTERIA RIYADI 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

29 A 1770750014 YOGA KRISTIAN 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

30 A 1770750013 DENINTA NADYA IBRAHIM 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

31 A 1770750035 ANNISA RAHAYU 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

32 A 1770750006 NADYA CAROLLINA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

33 A 1770750004 NATHANAEL JOEL 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

34 A 1770750034 AURELIA V. T. NGAMBUT 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

35 A 1770750051 NOVELIA CHRISTINA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

36 A 1770750041 WILLIAM SULISTYO WIBOWO 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

37 A 1770750002 RADEN ARIOBIMO BAYU SONTANY 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

38 A 1770750022 SHYINTIA . 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

39 A 1770750001 GRACE YOHANA TAMBUNAN 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

40 A 1770750036 EUNIKE MELIANI WAHYUNINGTYAS 0 0 0 15 16 93.75


